2,5-vietigs divans - Kompo ar pufu

Garums

Platums

Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Kaju augstums

Pufa izmers (GxPxA)
Funkcijas

Krasa

Materials

Kaju materials

SKU

196

103

94

45

60

19

57 x 57 x 44
Bez velas kastes, Neizvelkams
Bruna

Austs audums
Koka

Kompo ar pufu -11016

499,00 €

799,060€



